First Name

Pee Wee

Spindel
Ace
Mackenzie
Piper
Grace
Brooks
Grayson

Novice
Heat 1

Carter
Hank
Annie
Jasmine
Ava Jane
Mills
Nora Kate
Liam
Micah
Branch

Heat 2

Clayton
Skylar
Jenna
Tucker
Lhaela
Ellie
Weston
Lagan
Colton
Cohen
Fletcher

Last Name Age

Bridges
Smith
Bridges
Young
Tucker
Grimes
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Goodman

Williams
Dykes
Walden
Burkett
Martin
May
Bacon
Long
May
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Daughtrey

Sellers
Young
Burkett
Goodman
Whiting
Bell
Tucker
Spencer
Goodman
Ward
Daughtrey
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Junior

Heat 1

Hayden
Jacey
Will
Gracyn
Clay
Libba
Carson
Leah

Heat 2

Max

Parks
Anna Leigh
Drew
Addison
Hayleigh
Laine
Kenslie

Heat 3
Carley
Jake
Makinley
Ky
Landon
Rylee

Elli

Heat 4
Aayden

Garner
Potts
Grimes
Walden
Smith
Dykes
Page
Webb

Bell
Sewell
Smith
Grimes
Luke
Brown
Godwin
Griffin

Jackson
Bell
Pollock
Alford
Hembree
Smith
Ash

Harten
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11
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Wade

Cayden

Lucie

Lily

Brennlee
Cooper

Addy

Ann Catherine

Junior (cont)

Heat 5
John Wesley
Allie
Brayden
Molly

Lucy

Reid

Heat 6

Collin

Aubrey
Jamilee
Jake
Tillman
Noah

Intermediate
Heat 1

Gracie
Ava Lynn
Aiden
Luke
Emma
Kaden

Collins
Ray
Cone
Bass
McElroy
Lewis
Potts
Brown

Sewell
Brown
Carter
Dell
Watson
White

Williams

Jones
Vickers
Barber
Stalvey
Connell

Mckellar
Cravey
Lloyd
Hylton
Ramsey
Griffin

11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

12
12
12
12
12
12

12

12
12
12
12
12

13
13
13
13
13
13
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Meg
Ret
Molly
Tyler
Tanner
Braylee
Brayden
Parker

Intermediate
(cont)

Heat 2
Mack
will
Madelyne
Abbigale
JT
Danyelle
Cydney
Blake
Abby Lane
Anna
Ethan

Heat 3
Josh
Kade
Bailey

PJ

Chloe

Eli

Mathis
Turner
Hamlin
Connell
Connell
Johnson
McElroy
Goss

May
Collins
Tallent
Luke
Tucker
Pollock
Ray
Chadwick
Smith
Windmoller
Ward

Daughtry
Touchton
Parker
Burkett
Adams
Cooper

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14

15
15
15
15
15
15
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Jay

Maddy Grace
Lily

Jada

Heat 4

Bryce
Carolyne
Thomas
Sara
Matthew
Konner
Sasser

Senior

Madison
Lexi
Olivia
Mac
Brock
Gracie
Lindsay
Savannah
Mason
Savannah

Daniels
May
Watson
Dent

Griffin
Turner
Fowler
Vickers
Ferrell
Kelley
Bulloch

Thomas
Roberts
Galbraith
Heuer
Weaver
Tucker
Kirkland
Page
Bass
Cannon

15
15
15
15

16
16
16
16
16
16
16

17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
19
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